Trikralova sbirka 2017 — vysledky

Celkem vybrano 2.495.071,- K¢ do 529 pokladnicek.

Oznaéeni
Albrechtice

Anenska Studanka

Brandvs nad Orlici

Bystiec
Cenkovice

v

Ceska Rybné
Ceska Tiebova

Ceské Hefmanice
Ceské Libchavy
Damnikov
Dlouha Tiebova

Dlouhonovice

Dolni Cermna
Dolni Dobrou¢
Hejnice
Helvikovice

Hnatnice
Horni Cermna
Horni Hefmanice

Horni Tresnovec

Chocen
Jablonné n.Orl.

Jamné n.Orl.
Jehnédi

Klasterec n.Orl.
Koldin

Kosofin
Kostelecké Horky
Kraliky

Kunvald

Lanskroun
Letohrad
Libchavy
Lichkov
LisSnice
Lukavice
Lukova

Vykoledovano

9 275,00 K¢
3345,00 K¢
34 586,00 K¢
26 643,00 K¢
3326,00 K¢
7 806,00 K¢
215 500,00 K¢
35 607,00 K¢
18 721,00 K¢
9212,00 K¢
23 005,00 K¢
22 760,00 K¢
45 115,00 K¢
86 829,00 K¢
9 600,00 K¢
8 249,00 K¢
21 678,00 K¢
34 160,00 K¢
24 535,00 K¢
17 481,00 K¢
142 372,00 K¢
62 952,00 K¢
21 288,00 K¢
8 177,00 K¢
12 452,00 K¢
10 718,00 K¢
4 876,00 K¢
6 710,00 K¢
63 740,00 K¢
28 245,00 K¢
82 516,00 K¢
221 526,00 K¢
26 395,00 K¢
11 821,00 K¢
26 017,00 K¢
57 378,00 K¢
21 839,00 K¢
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Mistrovice
Miadkov
Mostek
Nasavrky
Nekof

Orlické Podhiiii
Orlicky

Ostrov

Oucmanice
Pastviny
Petrovice
Pise¢na
Plchovice
Podlesi
Privrat
Rudoltice
Rybnik
Retova
Retiivka
Sazava
Sec
Semanin
Skotenice
Slatina
Sloupnice
Sobkovice
Sopotnice

Sruby
Studené

Sudislav
Sudslava

Svaty Jifi
Sedivec
Téchonin

Trpik

Tiebovice

Usti nad Orlici
Velka Skrovnice

Vermérovice
Vraclav
Vracovice

30 124,00 K¢
15 156,00 K¢
5291,00 K¢
6 225,00 K¢
45 688,00 K¢
17 459,00 K¢
10 140,00 K¢
16 645,00 K¢
5 873,00 K¢
17 492,00 K&
8 585,00 K¢
18 150,00 K¢
1 942,00 K¢
6 568,00 K¢
7 906,00 K¢
26 828,00 K¢
20 812,00 K¢
21 407,00 K¢
12 780,00 K¢
17 104,00 K¢
5 199,00 K¢
15 541,00 K¢
7 159,00 K¢
14 172,00 K&
47 260,00 K¢
10 131,00 K¢
23 069,00 K¢
17 410,00 K¢
10 159,00 K¢
2 026,00 K¢
8 388,00 K¢
8 177,00 K¢
14 670,00 K¢
16 351,00 K¢
2 369,00 K¢
14 593,00 K¢
201 894,00 K¢
8 625,00 K¢
14 780,00 K¢
14 961,00 K¢
3 397,00 K¢
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Vyprachtice
Vysoké Myto
Zahdj

ZAlsi

Zamrsk
Zarecka Lhota
Zamberk

Zampach
Zichlinek

35 858,00 K¢
57 264,00 K¢

5030,00 K¢
14 169,00 K¢
18 290,00 K¢
11 804,00 K¢
78 829,00 K¢

6 926,00 K¢
27 940,00 K¢
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